
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Rennolds - (277643) - Burnley BOBCATS ADM SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.78 693 H 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

56.82 691 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 2

57.23 676 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Burnley BOBC 3

57.54 666 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

57.55 665 F 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

57.70 660 F 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

58.21 643 F 13/12/15 North West Arena League Primer Division Final Everton Blackpool Aq 2

58.85 622 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

58.90 620 F 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

59.60 599 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:00.99 559 H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:01.24 552 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

1:01.38 548 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:01.87 535 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:01.87 535 F 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:01.95 533 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:02.01 532 H 18/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 2

1:02.45 520 F 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:03.23 501 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:03.55 494 F 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:05.39 453 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:05.56 450 H 06/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:06.13 438 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:06.24 436 F 28/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:06.25 436 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:07.71 408 H 29/05/10 North West Inter Ass 2010 Bury Burnley BOBC 2

1:08.99 386 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3
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1:08.99 386 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:09.14 383 H 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.37 380 F 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.78 373 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

1:10.33 364 H 07/02/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:12.30 335 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:17.26 275 H 24/10/09 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

1:18.07 266 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Burnley BOBC 3

1:19.96 248  05/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:26.91 193 H 26/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.23 676 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Burnley BOBC 3

56.82 691 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 2

58.21 643 F 13/12/15 North West Arena League Primer Division Final Everton Blackpool Aq 2

57.55 665 F 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

56.78 693 H 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

57.70 660 F 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

57.54 666 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

58.85 622 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

58.90 620 F 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

59.60 599 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:01.24 552 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

1:01.87 535 F 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:00.99 559 H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:02.01 532 H 18/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 2

1:01.38 548 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:03.55 494 F 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:01.95 533 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:02.45 520 F 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:01.87 535 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:03.23 501 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:05.39 453 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:06.24 436 F 28/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:05.56 450 H 06/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:06.13 438 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:08.99 386 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:06.25 436 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.78 373 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

1:12.30 335 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:07.71 408 H 29/05/10 North West Inter Ass 2010 Bury Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.37 380 F 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:09.14 383 H 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:10.33 364 H 07/02/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:18.07 266 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Burnley BOBC 3

1:17.26 275 H 24/10/09 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

1:19.96 248  05/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:26.91 193 H 26/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2
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